
 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020/2021 

(Certificate programmes) 
 

MAY SEMESTER (11 MAY 2020 – 13 SEPTEMBER 2020) 
Lectures 7 weeks 11.5.2020 – 28.6.2020 
Mid-Semester Break 1 week 29.6.2020 – 5.7.2020 
Lectures 7 weeks 6.7.2020 – 23.8.2020 
Revision Week 1 week 24.8.2020 – 30.8.2020 
Semester Examination  2 weeks 31.8.2020 – 13.9.2020 
Semester Break 3 weeks 14.9.2020 – 4.10.2020 

 
SEPTEMBER SEMESTER (5 OCTOBER 2020 – 7 FEBRUARY 2021) 

Lectures 7 weeks 5.10.2020 – 22.11.2020 
Mid-Semester Break 1 week 23.11.2020 – 29.11.2020 
Lectures 7 weeks 30.11.2020 – 17.1.2021 
Revision Week 1 week 18.1.2021 – 24.1.2021 
Semester Examination  2 weeks 25.1.2021 – 7.2.2021 
Semester Break 7 weeks 8.2.2021 – 28.3.2021 

 
MARCH SEMESTER (29 MARCH 2021 – 1 August 2021) 
Lectures 7 weeks 29.3.2021 – 16.5.2021 
Mid-Semester Break 1 week 17.5.2021 – 23.5.2021 
Lectures 7 weeks 24.5.2021 – 11.7.2021 
Revision Week 1 week 12.7.2021 – 18.7.2021 
Semester Examination  2 weeks 19.7.2021 – 1.8.2021 

 
Important Days/Date: 

Event Semester Date 

21th Convocation Day 
The First half of the year 12.4.2020 

The Second half of the year 18.10.2020 

Registration Day Course 
Commencement Ceremony May Semester 6.5.2020 & 8.5.2020 

NEUC’s Orientation Camp May Semester 8.5.2020 & 10.5.2020 

Subject Registration period 
2020 May Semester 11.5.2020 – 25.5.2020 

2020 October Semester 5.10.2020 – 18.10.2020 
2021 March Semester 8.3.2021 – 21.3.2021 

 
Public Holidays: 

Date Day Holiday Remarks 
1.1.2020 Wed New Year’s Day  
25.1.2020 & 26.1.2020 Sat & Sun Chinese New Year Holiday New Era Holiday :  

24.1.2020 – 1.2.2020 
8.2.2020 Sat Thaipusam  
1.5.2020 Fri Labour day  
7.5.2020 Thu Wesak Day  
10.5.2020 Sun Nuzul Al-Quran  
24.5.2020 & 25.5.2020 Sun & Mon Hari Raya Aidilfitri  
6.6.2020 Sat Agong’s Birthday  
31.7.2020 Fri Hari Raya Haji  
20.8.2020 Thu Awal Muharram  
31.8.2020 Mon Merdeka Day  
16.9.2020 Wed Malaysia Day  
1.10.2020 Thu Mid-Autumn Festival New Era Holiday 
29.10.2020 Thu Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday  
14.11.2020 Sat Deepavali  
11.12.2020 Fri Sultan of Selangor’s Birthday  
25.12.2020 Fri Christmas Day  

Note: If a holiday falls on a rest day, the following day will be a public holiday. 

  


